
Name of Lending Institution City
Total 
Rank LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL (1,000) LSBL#

Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank 

SSBL$ 
(1,000) SSBL# CRD/TA

         (1)               (2)               (3)                   (4)              (5) .(6)             (7)                 (8)                    (9)          (10)

Federal Savings Bank        Dover              87.5 0.199 0.949 50,803           334           $100M-500M 80.0 5,753           153                 0
Mascoma Savings Bank        Lebanon            82.5 0.118 0.659 89,581           765           $500M-$1B 82.5 12,166         444                 0.001
Profile Bank  FSB           Rochester          80.0 0.141 1 19,834           190           $100M-500M 97.5 19,834         190                 0
Monadnock Community Bank    Peterborough       80.0 0.175 1 14,584           163           <$100M    85.0 3,373           102                 0
Centrix B&TC                Bedford            77.5 0.4 0.773 125,708         845           $100M-500M 42.5 7,562           284                 0
Lake Sunapee Bank  FSB      Newport            72.5 0.099 0.563 66,026           546           $500M-$1B 72.5 6,941           300                 0
First Colebrook Bk          Colebrook          67.5 0.378 0.918 67,585           705           $100M-500M 82.5 12,824         447                 0
Bow Mills Bk & TR           Bow                65.0 0.352 0.983 45,155           459           $100M-500M 52.5 5,218           219                 0
Community B&TC              Wolfeboro          65.0 0.282 0.674 122,606         781           $100M-500M 62.5 10,631         340                 0
Ocean NB                    Portsmouth         62.5 0.177 0.442 293,914         2,030        $1B-$10B  55.0 22,095         910                 0
Citizens Bk NH              Manchester         55.0 0.041 0.22 405,181         5,075        $1B-$10B  62.5 104,780       3,840              0
Laconia SVG Bk              Laconia            55.0 0.129 0.538 107,548         1,004        $500M-$1B 70.0 17,280         594                 0
Community Guaranty SVG Bk   Plymouth           55.0 0.223 0.998 18,706           276           <$100M    62.5 5,531           210                 0
Woodsville Guaranty SVG Bk  Woodsville         52.5 0.168 0.819 48,165           519           $100M-500M 72.5 10,053         350                 0.001
Northway Bk                 Berlin             52.5 0.148 0.508 93,813           810           $500M-$1B 55.0 10,046         463                 0
Merrimack Cty SVG Bk        Concord            52.5 0.188 0.707 76,843           393           $100M-500M 17.5 4,284           121                 0
Savings Bk of Walpole       Walpole            52.5 0.178 0.928 42,803           488           $100M-500M 62.5 7,410           301                 0
Southern NH B&TC            Salem              47.5 0.187 0.404 85,669           342           $100M-500M 22.5 5,758           101                 0
Meredith Village SVG Bk     Meredith           45.0 0.14 0.682 76,682           615           $500M-$1B 50.0 8,392           332                 0
Lancaster NB                Lancaster          42.5 0.143 1 8,019             122           <$100M    72.5 8,019           122                 0
Siwooganock Bk              Lancaster          37.5 0.172 0.978 13,447           120           <$100M    35.0 2,000           63                   0
Franklin SVG Bk             Franklin           37.5 0.097 0.956 27,072           229           $100M-500M 60.0 7,283           155                 0
Salem Co-Op Bk              Salem              37.5 0.003 1 750                8               $100M-500M 42.5 158              5                     0
Claremont SVG Bk            Claremont          30.0 0.069 0.78 20,299           225           $100M-500M 35.0 3,885           136                 0
Sugar River SVG Bk          Newport            30.0 0.037 1 7,625             96             $100M-500M 27.5 1,806           62                   0
Piscataqua SVG Bk           Portsmouth         27.5 0.001 0.991 114                2               $100M-500M 10.0 -               -                  0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.

Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit 
http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.
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Name of Lending Institution City of Industry   

HQ State 
or 

Territory Total Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL
SSBL$ 
(1,000) SSBL#

Institution 
Asset Size

Total 
Rank LSBL$ (1,000) LSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Profile Bank  FSB         Rochester          NH 97.5 0.141 1 19,834       190            $100M-500M 80.0 19,834           190           0
Monadnock Community Bank    Peterborough       NH 85.0 0.041 0.231 3,373         102            <$100M    80.0 14,584           163           0
Mascoma Savings Bank        Lebanon            NH 82.5 0.016 0.09 12,166       444            $500M-$1B 82.5 89,581           765           0.001
First Colebrook Bk          Colebrook          NH 82.5 0.072 0.174 12,824       447            $100M-500M 67.5 67,585           705           0
Federal Savings Bank        Dover              NH 80.0 0.023 0.107 5,753         153            $100M-500M 87.5 50,803           334           0
Lake Sunapee Bank  FSB Newport            NH 72.5 0.01 0.059 6,941         300            $500M-$1B 72.5 66,026           546           0
Lancaster NB                Lancaster          NH 72.5 0.143 1 8,019         122            <$100M    42.5 8,019             122           0
Woodsville Guaranty Svg Bk  Woodsville         NH 72.5 0.035 0.171 10,053       350            $100M-500M 52.5 48,165           519           0.001
Laconia Svg Bk              Laconia            NH 70.0 0.021 0.086 17,280       594            $500M-$1B 55.0 107,548         1,004         0
Community Guaranty SCG Bk   Plymouth           NH 62.5 0.066 0.295 5,531         210            <$100M    55.0 18,706           276           0
Savings Bk of Walpole       Walpole            NH 62.5 0.031 0.161 7,410         301            $100M-500M 52.5 42,803           488           0
Community B&TC              Wolfeboro          NH 62.5 0.024 0.058 10,631       340            $100M-500M 65.0 122,606         781           0
Citizens Bk NH              Manchester         NH 62.5 0.01 0.057 104,780     3,840         $1B-$10B  55.0 405,181         5,075         0
Franklin SVG Bk             Franklin           NH 60.0 0.026 0.257 7,283         155            $100M-500M 37.5 27,072           229           0
Northway Bk                 Berlin             NH 55.0 0.016 0.054 10,046       463            $500M-$1B 52.5 93,813           810           0
Ocean NB                    Portsmouth         NH 55.0 0.013 0.033 22,095       910            $1B-$10B  62.5 293,914         2,030         0
Bow Mills Bk & Tr           Bow                NH 52.5 0.041 0.114 5,218         219            $100M-500M 65.0 45,155           459           0
Meredith Village SVG Bk     Meredith           NH 50.0 0.015 0.075 8,392         332            $500M-$1B 45.0 76,682           615           0
Salem Co-Op Bk              Salem              NH 42.5 0.001 0.211 158            5                $100M-500M 37.5 750                8               0
Centrix B&Tc                Bedford            NH 42.5 0.024 0.047 7,562         284            $100M-500M 77.5 125,708         845           0
Siwooganock Bk              Lancaster          NH 35.0 0.026 0.145 2,000         63              <$100M    37.5 13,447           120           0
Claremont SVG Bk            Claremont          NH 35.0 0.013 0.149 3,885         136            $100M-500M 30.0 20,299           225           0
Sugar River SVG Bk          Newport            NH 27.5 0.009 0.237 1,806         62              $100M-500M 30.0 7,625             96             0
Southern NH B&TC            Salem              NH 22.5 0.013 0.027 5,758         101            $100M-500M 47.5 85,669           342           0
Merrimack Cty SVG Bk        Concord            NH 17.5 0.01 0.039 4,284         121            $100M-500M 52.5 76,843           393           0
Piscataqua SVG Bk           Portsmouth         NH 10.0 0 0 -             -             $100M-500M 27.5 114                2               0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.
Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit
SBA's home page at http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.
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